
-r

EP 241/17

Petitioner in person and Addl. AG 

alongwith Habib Khan, Inspector (Legal) for the 

appellant present.

09.04.2019
i;'

ii

In pursuance to order dated 09.01.2019, the 

representative of respondents has produced 

corrigendum dated 28.01.2019 through which 

the reinstatement- order of petitioner has been 

made effective from the date of dismissal i.e. 

10.05.2016.The appellant has affirmed his joining 

of duty.

In the circumstances the execution 

proceedings in hand appear to have reached 

logical conclusion. The same are, therefore, 

consigned. The petitioner shall, however, be at 

liberty to have the proceedings restored in case 

any portion of his grievance remained un-satisfied.

Chairman

ANNOUNCED
09.04.2019



\*.

Counsel for petitioner and Addl. AG alongwith 

Habib Khan Inspector legal for the respondents present.

09.01.2019

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that the 

order passed by respondents on 24.04.2018, though requires 

reinstatement of petitioner^ but with immediate effect and 

conditional to the outcome of proceedings in CPLA. at the 

'^Apex Court. For the time being the petitioner does not 

grudge the said condition, however, theTeihstatement with 

immediate effect i.e. 24.04.2018 is not in line with the 

judgment of this Tribunal under implementation as the order 

impugned therein requiring dismissal of appellant from 

service was set at naught. In his view, the 

petitioner/appellant should have been reinstated from the 

date the order impugned in the appeal was passed i.e. 

10.05.2016.

I
\ M:

Prima facie, the order of reinstatement dated 

24.04.2018 is erroneous to the extent of its applicability 

with immediate effect. The representative of respondents 

shall produce corrigendum/correct order on the next date 

wherein the error is removed in accordance with judgment 

under implementation. To come up on 04.03.2019 before !
i

S.B

t

.-f

-•
A-1?

Learned counsel for the petitioner present and seeks 

adjournment. Adjourn. To come up for further proceedings 

on 09.04.2019 before S.B

04.03.2019

.. •>

m
.' v.

Member

v-’i
N .



•

r-v

#>= ;
E.P No. 241/2017 *^.f

'ii

?
.1 Petitioner in person present. Mr. Ziaullah, Deputy 

District'Attorney alongwith Mr. Farman Gul, S.I for the 

■respondents present. Implementation report submitted, 

. which ‘ is placed on record. Petitioner requested for 

adjournment to examine the same. Adjourned. To come up 

for further proceedings on 20.11.2018 before S.B.

t;04.10.2018 . )

i

V

•v
t'-'

i.

Khan Kundi)(Muha
Member

■

(•
Counsel for the petitioner present. Mr. Kabirullah 

Kh'attak, Additional AG alongwith Mr. Farmani Gul, S.I
20.11.2018 5

i

for the respondents' present. Respondent-department has 

submitted implerhentation report on the previous date. 

Today learned counsel for the petitioner expressed that he 

has objection on the same therefore, to come up for

i
t . /

•;
1

, objection petition and arguments on the same on
.:’v O'"- • ■c -J-' 1 r? ; •• ■

; 09.ai.2piOl^rsS3 .V
I

‘-•I. I-Muhammad Amin Khan Kundi! ' •

• Member

V

. \ i t

fr'



NJ
iV

-
{ - !

t
i’, i

i
■

?
Petitioner with counsel and Addl. AG alongwith Farmani 

Gul, S.I for the respondents present. Requested for 

adjournment. Last opportunity is given for implementation 

report. To come up for implementation report on 02.05.2018 

before S.B. . '

29.03).2018-•1r,'
f.

; * . •i

*

r.-.
N'.

{ r

t i•»
/. 1 J - ■

I

Petitioner in person and Mr. Kabirullah Khattak, 

Additional AG for the respondents present. The Tribunal is 

non-functional due to retirement of our Hon’ble Chairman. 

Therefore, the case is adjourned. To come up for same on 

24.07.2018.

02.05.2018

■.

: ^ *1

;
f. Learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr. I\^u1?^mmad Jan 

learned Deputy District Attorney present. Learned counsel for the 

petitioner , seeks adjournment. Adjournfed. To come up for 

implementation report on 29.08.2018 before S.B

24.07.2018
!V

t.-

i;

;'
;•
L.

Member

L
S

29.08.2018 Counsel for the petitioner and Mr. Kabirullah Khattak, 

Additional AG for the respondeats present. Implementation 

report not submitted. Learned Additional AG seeks further 

adjournment. Adjourned. To come up for implementation 

■ report on 04.10.2018 before S.B.

h
i

-

*:

(Muhamrfiad Amin Khan Kundi) 
Member

,
.*



• /

V \FORM OF ORDER SHEET

241/2017Execution Petition No.

Date of order 
Proceedings

S.No. Order or other proceedings with signature of Judge )

21 3

18.12.2017 The Execution Petition of Mr. Adnan Gul submitted, to-day by Mr. 

Taimur AM Khan Advocate may be entered injh^relevant Register and put 

up to the Court for proper order please.

1

; M 3

REGISTRAR^ ? I \') 

This Execution Petition be put up before S. Bench on- !2-

;

I

29.12.2017 Clerk of the counsel for the pelilion'er present and 

.-.All: AG- present. Notice- be. issued to the .respondents for 

‘in plementation.report positively, on 20.02.20ISjbefpre S.B.

f

4 ' I ; ^ I

I

(Gu
Member (E)

:
I ■’jf

G v/ I
Counsel- for • the: petitioner •, prcschi and Mr. 

Muhammad Jan, ODA alongvvilH ‘ Bashir S.l (Legal) lor
20:02.2018

1..
V

' r1

official respondents; present./ Implcmchtatidn’ report not 

submitted. Representative of the respondent,department is 

directed to submit implementation report on the next dale ol 
-hearing. To,, come ’up foK 'implcmcntati'oh report 

:.).29.03.2018 before S,B.. ^ .

- .<• «•

■j ■

on

-■ ■■■■

t • j\ .t .-.-fe

■ i.
i '* •

.1

I •, •
i 1

'ro ;rM;emhcr'

/ •It i, % ': . N
Vt .•; t *•

t ? nn.I f j



<f'

I\
■I9-:.

f
BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL,

k PESHAWAR.

■f.'t .. . ___
c

■:k :u
/2017 Khyber PaV.VtuVhwa
; ' Service TrilJi«»a!

Execution Petition No.
In Service Appeal No.718/2016 -:i

*>iary No.

j r! 'AMffi^Gul,^Ex-GbnStable-No:258i 
:.R/Q ^SHahi, Bala^ M^pfiall^, saidan

•j

!

Ditt: & Tehsil, Peshawar.
ir i-^ki .0 j yji PETITIONERki'- I

!r

VERSUSI-

y
!■: ; -.y-. ...r-]: -V'. ■ .(•

1. The Provincial Police officer, KPK, Peshawar.
r,' I \ J

t ‘
i

The Capital City Police Officer, Peshawar.
The senior Superintendent of Police, Traffic, Peshawar.

2. j

;
3.

i RESPONDENTS
;

!1.:•
EXECUTION PETITION FOR DIRECTING THE 

RESPONDENTS TO IMPLEMENT 
DATED

i ;
: THE

30.10.2017 OF THISI JUDGMENT
HONOURABLE TRIBUNAL IN LETTER AND

r

I
?

?
i

SPIRIT.
I .

i

I

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH; : i;■

!
That the petitioner has, filed service appeal No. .718/20 J 6: against 
the orders’dated 13.06.2016, whereby the departriiental appeal of 

‘ the‘appellant against the order dated 10.05.2016 wherein, penalty 
of dismiss^ fronf seryice has been imposed upon appellant has 

■ been rejected for no good grounds.

The 'appeal was. finally heard by this : august Tribunal oii 
30.10.2017 and the august Tribunal wds kind enough to accept the 
appeal and reinstate the appellant*into service. (Copy of judgment 
dated 30.310.2017 is attached as Annexure-A) ■

! ! ' ;i
That the. appellant filed application for the implementation of 
judgment of this august Tribunal and waited for more than one 
months to implement the judgment dated 30.10.2017:; of this

1.
1

r
i

!
;
; 2.

r,5:
i

;

3.5

■i
i

>i ; !

1

r
r.
li
I

-t

1



f"
\>r’'w■r- V

V||-|

f^.

-■■:y .-

^n'
n.,.,AM?w lAMUwaT aaivaaz)I1)I3ht aagas

1(O'-ir:.;-!^ L*:0,.* •
t It. !l-» *■ ♦ •

\
310^x0 I

:
‘ •**

.oM eldcnnoD -x3 JUD MAUQA,8esf
i.UuiiitHiiiliiHcM bIbS iflBflS 0\f\''' •.f :

/\
.iB- MiridS*! ;d9T 5 tt2iQVUI:■0!{.^

4

' 5\; . S-. .;^
I• •:A

• t.;->^ •

lewBriES*! .)iq)l AiSDmO SDiloS iBbnivo^q oriT .1
, ,.7rr«rH?aq .ieomp.9;iloq yliO iB^qBD eriT .S 

loq jnabnalnnaquZ lolnsS sriT .E
f I

, \i.-

.iBWsrlzs^ ^oi^BiT ^so\ 
(ETMBQMOqEBfl)

s*

;
■PA JAMUa.HT.301V«3E .q). 3HT qO . I.O.T032 JA3^A ^
5HT YaaqaHW aios.ao.ei aaiAO naao 3HT temiada Am
Laao 3HT T2M.ADA THAJJ3qqA 3HT 30 JA3qqA Ty>3M Wa

VT3A.3q
TMAJJ3qqA Moqu Q320qMI M33a 2AH 331VH32

.EQMUOflD 01/1 fl03 0313313?!

-A-:
I. :

•»

yi33a 2AH

;,.-. ;..- ru ••--•-•:■ •■: • 7 ■ i V
, }•

j

■’•I; -•.. ••; ■;. t <\ • W

T13 2M33a \<V
. '

. JvK ,
;•if'V? ■iu.} Iti!

L T^iT -Cl ; 5r
. s. i

i::A-yi .!• *

V



M'
-ir * *c

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL,
PESHAWAR.f

I.
I ; i

«

Execution Petition No. ^ W /2017Kbvber PaUbtukhwa 
- ,In Service AppealNo.? 18/2016. L. ' '

'■'X--''. U't 'V-V*

:’u

>
I

5>iary No----\
t

- . y —

W2:7m2I

- ■"'■■'Ad'nm’Gul,'Ex-G6frStable'No'.258^ .r:
..IU0 Shahi,Ba.laiMoljal.l^.;Saici^,.,..,;.^, ^
Ditt: & Tehsil, Peshawar.

r
-i •I.'* 7Ti ,

i
I•’ ‘•'i s.‘l'S :

i t
I

1.0 a r.yi. 5! '.*^; ‘'i? c ' PETITIONER;
V !

VERSUS....

' M ' ‘ ‘■Ju J • •' vn r ■; • o,: j-\ '■ • -i p
The Provincial Police officer, KPK, Peshawan 
The Capital City Police Officer, Peshawar.- 
The senior Superintendent of Police, Traffic, Peshawar.

1. 1

2. i

3. !
I

RESPONDENTSV:'\"I
1 )

!
IEXECUTION PETITION FOR DIRECTING THE 

RESPONDENTS TO IMPLEMENT THE 
JUDGMENT DATED 30.10.2017 :OF THIS ; 
HONOURABLE TRIBUNAL IN LETTER AND 
SPIRIT.

■ i

:;■

I

;! .
I

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:
:

That the petitioner has. filed sen/ice appeal No.-718/2016.against 
the orders'dated 13.06.2016, whereby the departmental appeal of 

■ the appellant against-the order dated 10.05.2016 wherein, penalty 
of dismissal from service has been imposed upon appellant has 
been rejected for no good grounds.

- ' . ''

The appeal was finally heard by this ; august Tribunal oii 
30.10.2017 and the august Tribunal \vas kind enough to accept the 
appeal and reinstate the appellant into service. (Copy of judgment 
dated 30.310.2017 is attached as Annexure-A)

1.!
:
!

f

I!
! >

2.

t

That the appellant filed application for the implementation of 
judgrrient of this august Tribunal and waited for more than one 
months to implement the judgment dated 30.10.2017 j of this

3.
t

ii
t

1
I

i

>*

7 t

i

Khybc 4£-'^^Ui.i:diwa 
Scn-iccT.. ;sl.

\



’ 1

. -n‘~J {

%

V' r >
V.;'

_>-• 
•I ’ /•

■•'• .-v!
>-

-. ■j„j3jjA15y®LSS®B)Lm3aS33a ' J-- r

t■RAW

lO’-ir'ai-i'
■ aroOlT '^' .-'

4«fft W*-' 
t »» ^^

I

.8as”oM9tdsnno3-x3>JU3MAHQA

bIbS iflGt12 0\Jl 

;l6A<-iri29‘^‘<d9TflK2'Q

I

vine.
t

ViU: Oi (.•.

\
•■;

A. ;^* .*•. *

U ,m.,T .MiloO to ,r9bn..0h9,02 ,oln9e OoT •

ip ,;;;..
.. • .*i6VV6• • *.

i

.„„a.T»v«e .a 3. ,o o „ono« «3«
™^i35’A3H3,03A3W™Mt^^ . , 
'njAmo ,v»3»3HW -

Vloqu a320«iMi waaa 2AH 33iv«32 

.zawuoflo ovi flcn oJoaiHR

I

M

3HT Ya3JI3HW
naaao hht t2M1a3A
MOj3^'VA2iflWJ2153‘ 30

ZAH TV1AJJ333A1133a
L ‘5

.:y 4•. >:• •• • s' ;
;A .•y ~ •

QBiiouqMi 3HT .JA3qqA 21HT asTAQ B^ao

3a:2A T32 3a YAM ^W^qBA 3HT QVIA

.2T,33>13a JA.T113U032l^___
yoI'T-^

fl3HTO YWA 

aWA TH
Mia3aBAWA38 02JAYAM

: To I i tl i *■' ■ • ® ^
Z3DllAT2MU3aDMl3TAlBqOflqqA

TMAJJ3*^^^ 30 HUO'^A^^

2M33Q JAMO'cil'VJ"

‘i*. j'iVfV.
j

r .cl :tt-. >:iSt.-'».
. 1: i

' / :;A-yi;;
y



.•

, i-.

BEFORE THE KPK SERVICF TRiri im a.
PESHAWAR.

appeal NO.^2i2_/2016
lotDiary No.

ADNAN GUI, Ex- Constable No. 

R/O ShahiBala Mohallah Saidan 

Distt & Teh; Peshawar.

258,

(APPELLANT)

VERSUS

1. The Provincial Police Officer, KPK, Peshawar.
2. The Capital City Police, Officer, Peshawar.
3. The Senior Superintendent of Police,

Traffic, Peshawar.
(RESPONDENTS)

appeal under section 4 OF THE KPK SERVICE TRIBUNAL ACT 
1974 AGAINST THE ODER d|ted 13.06.2016, WHEREBY THE
department appeal of the appelunt against the order

dated 10.05.2016, WHEREINI, PENALTY OF DISMISSAL FROM
„„ been IMPOSEi UPON APPEEUNT HAS BEEN 

rejected for no grounds.

PRAYER:

that on the acceptance of this appeal, 
ORDER DATED 10.05.2016 AND THE IMPUGNED 

13.06.2016 MAY BE SET ASIDE 
and the APPEEIANT MAT BE REINSTATED JN TO SERVICE WITH
all back and consequential 

remedy, which this august 

appropriate in circumstances,
FAVOUR OF appellant.

BENEFITS. ANY OTHER
tribunal DEEMS FIT AND
MAY ALSO BE AWARDED IN?

TEIATTE&

\

. Skrvicc I:;. 
p-cshawiir



i s
t

li! %
>

t- r>: i {

W}«.

.M^iJ[? :V , ;{ j.h. .:. .v i

\; \

. \: .. •;

= Oi i >» ?

5 \«'i *••••'' j• i *. .1

\; tf.: :••.

p
Ii

i

!
•■.V

•. :■.•
.■ T -

■ • J
:■.

•■ < • •
1>. <

A•\ .'T■.r-.v-

^•:'.r' 'i--

•:t • ; .*•
O'- J.' ■i ?i*i .1 »• ‘.u «t.

r .cl : 'j•. r :• :•:.V.. 1 ■»>--

<
i! ;l■:r.!.<f;n-'- - • ,j

:% * *.•



I

1

}
f

RF.FORF, THF. KHYRFR PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUAL. PESHAWAR

. Appeal No. 718/2016

13.07.2016Date of Institution ...
:

30^10.2017Date of Decision

Adnan Gul, Ex-Constable No. 258, R/0 Shahi Bala Mohallah Saida'h District.and 
Tehsil and Peshawar. t... (Appellant)

i VERSUSi

The Provincial Police Officer, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar and 2 others.
... (Respondents)

1.

. ■" MR. FARMANULLAH KHALIL,
Advocate

.... For appellant

MR. MUHAMMAD JAN, 
Deputy District Attorney, For respondents.

chairman^TTESTEDMR. NIAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN, 
MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN KUNDI, MEMBER

1
JUDGMENT ^ =:'i::hwa

Peshawar

r.:

• NIAZ muihammad khan. CHAIRMAN.- Arguments of the

learned counsel for the parties heard and record perused.

FACTS

The appellant was dismissed from service due to absence from service on2.

10.05.2016. The departmental appea was rejected on 13.06.2016. Thereafter, he

filed the present service appeal on 13.07.2016.



.11\

i
f

y tC

t

A I

zi Jnxilbqqc 9dl bns balqaooB zi iBoqqs adi ,noiEeiJ32ib avode art) 'lo waiv nl .b 4
bni>l arfi lo aveal zt balsau ad Ilfiria bohaq §ninavia)ni ariT .aoivioa nr baJfJznioi

.mooi bioaai art) o) bansiznoa ad aliH .zJzoo nwo lead oJ flal anj zalns^ aub

i

t

1
V I

f

:

I
i

%
V

«

*

!

i

. /

(

»

kL ia«r • -v.

I



r '
r 1w

■m-W

¥
mrmm im

MT
BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUAL. PESHAWARr. f.

Appeal No. 718/2016

Date of Institution ... 13.07.2016

30110.2017Date of Decision

Adnan Gul, Ex-Constable No. 258, R/0 Shahi Bala Mohallah Saidah District,and
... (Appellant)Tehsil and Peshawar. f

i VERSUSI

1. The Provincial Police Officer, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar and 2 others.
... (Respondents)

" MR. FARMANULLAH KHALIL, 
Advocate

For appellant' '-v

MR. MUHAMMAD JAN, 
Deputy District Attorney, For respondents.» • #

chairman^TTESTED
MEMBER

MR. NIAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN, 
MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN KUNDI,

JUDGMENT

Peshawar
NIAZ MUIHAMMAD KHAN. CHAIRMAN.- Arguments of the

learned counsel for the parties heard and record perused.

FACTS

2. The appellant was disrriissed from service due to absence from service on •

10.05.2016. The departmental appea was rejected on 13.06.2016. Thereafter, he

filed the present service appeal on 13.07.2016.

L



1 <

/; •nA.i

;r;;.. ': ;v ■ : •?
•f'JJ• •. '.-M

f• ;• > -j :-i:: ■;-j. i;••v .;;-j • ■ji.

r- • ■ ;-<0: 1.': i ! : t

•r / •• -

I 1
■

J1 . 1

'

: -

:"j; I - : J'Ii !• :• : \

■ J
ik :

i! 5 . • »* ^ f I.*

■:0 /) : •
i-:-!

;i‘j.i.' 'f JV! •
• -i

i •-j.':c.;y • ;*. •/ •!/ . i t.I iT.i

:■f '•l! ;•. •i * -1M'. ;.

‘■J••t 0 •j'-.■J

»• i :j:':-:.?!;; .; t1 ■ -» • :; ■ i ; -,

.-1 •; } :.(ii •' I• ?•i • ti. > ; •



/ «; 'r

2 V

.1 i
i

ARGUMENTS. i

The learned counsel for the appellant argued that the appellant was charged 

only for one day absence. That the very charge sheet is illegal because the appellant 

sanctioned one day leave. That the original order imposing penalty of dismissal 

mainly based on habitual absence of the appellant.

3.

was

was

On the other hand, the learned Deputy District Attorney argued that the 

appellant is a habitual absentee and the enquiry was conducted and he was rightly 

dismissed from service.

4.

i1.

; . >.

1.

CONCLUSION.
;

In the original order dated 10.05.2016 the-factum of one day casual leave 

has been mentioned. In the said order, the plea of the appellant regarding sanction

5.

of leave is also mentioned and that his departure could not be mentioned in the daily
i

lim from service not du'e to his one daydiary. But the authority had dismissed 

absence but due to his habitual absence and bad entries in his service record. It is

official who was mainly charged due to absencebeyond understanding that how an 

without leave could be punished for his bad entries in record and his habitual

absence when it was proved that he proceeded after sanction of leave for one day.
%

Secondly the authority has himself converted his absence as leave without pay arid 

in view, of the judgment reported as 2006^SCMR-434, the absence has been

legalized
■}

ATTES- ii.

i



}

iM i

• • i:}<^ ■ :i;-i.'i. . '■.r.' >■•■ U •

i : i'r
•;}■ U-'' • ;: -Iv..!•:;;; I »• •»

iriji'i I.. ii; •'C i;•« »:tj;-/'U



/

V 3

In-view of the above discussion, the appeal is accepted and the appellant is 

reinstated in service. The intervening period shall be treated as leave of the kind

6.

due. Parties are left to bear their own costs. File be consigned to the record room.

[

Date of Press5italio5a

■ Misii^ber of

_____Us’5e::t™

Tei::__

i ■

5)



>

t

I

I, ^ A\- A c

, r
C\

A\-V r 

'W -V^
0



)

.4r‘
o

<AI7DMV
^.v50

1G448V

'“>V ** -

■

A

CtU-^L/ " w «

/
7

:-^jy^A ♦

»

(/[^ vl I J Jf (Jj/; i d/Jt-y A^ i-X*i* lT’*
X' lC U ifii?*!: t ^<L/if3y (^>J

iij^ L Ax ^1_iAA ^Ah
L^Uv^l i ^l /L Ajiiki\i JL

/

7

»

-I
f.,

iS^^ J^?j 7/^xX\i / zXl' ^\J\ Ji\ \J yt I tjfx M ij^i /A

07JJ j^l^* ^vL" (jjC i^

^■j A Lj J^^L' \JA^Ax \Sijj /^ ijy ^

■ 1 .
'.:

'-^ i=- ijt ijij)}

Ai (ji'y^^yrL

r^‘

.{'•
Q / 4

r1 :^y>iAl
Sy a jia

W ■
*• _f>U- ^>x

iji
ij
;!

e

- (j^ J j?iTi; t| siy y lC* L‘l::7 i<) ly I: ^ y['
s:

\

0—. - - ( / ,v



1

...5'

■ i
£

..■;i ■

. 'V.;
>;Ci':

v'L
.vib 'b; j:i‘^m^^!^Ljq 

“ s ^ \
■>LO":^o.x)i' o'5ibb' 

biij ebias.. 

.oI'ViuD rmnoA

rrnrv;r:bns sd-H^o-sA;..?.

.oib

^^,'<■4 Ibb’j v: i I .

. J:
: I

,. i
1

' t

isb 4! , •
J

•\ bi

de'ncH ' 1o

:; ub.Oi bK.

j

rWil;-.;:'-
:;: b>-:, JOiv' '!; 0 .‘J'-iJ A 4N^'I

Ad:'' ,0^4 l\SCibA

9d bOP.fiO

,•', s9>b~b!’;^xd-i'':ir ;jdjT:0•* i-'.

I-•;:; ;Ibbiis•. i

■ o.dibA -v'-' bsSn ,AjA-;:•. i"!; ;:' !'u; b?;bb v'-
\s \ c

' h
V. \

VJ

;
■-'J

.'/l.iOA ■:
•! > r 'I

f *:; tr.-

A:A;AbvAiv

bN' 'i;a*: • '•i\
'A-

•; .
i'.

V.
i \Si.'i <. V ,

.‘-;i -

:■■' V1'-; ^■■.

1
.i 'V.'>:

t'

■*
ii■V,

■ 3 ■•■

A\S
■■ s /* u

t'i
•. ■:--.

I

s.

*

;>:■

A.V •,



r'»ife
li

1

if,->-*;# - w '-h:.

y:.% f

r

[•
,/i- .®'i r̂-

IORDER.
rv-'-

b- ■; r
i/

ii- I-The Constable. Adrian: Gul No. .258 who was awarded major 

punishment of dismissal frorn service vide this office endst: No. 431-35/PA, 

dated 10.05.2016. He filed a petition in Service Tribunal Peshawar who set 

aside the aforesaid punishment order of this unit and ordered that Constable
■

r:• Adnan Gul No. 258 is re-instated.

'i
Consequent upon the decision of Hon'able Service Tribunal 

Peshawar vide judgment-order No. 718/2016, dated 30.10.2017, Constable 

Adnan Gul No. 258 is hereby re-instated conditionally and the intervening 

period be treated as-leave of the kind.-due with-immediate effect until the 

gPLA, filed by Police-Department.in.apex court, is decided.

i.2.
I

t—

I
K

1 ■'

I
<:

0
i/ Yj

SENIOR SUPERINTENpENpOF PQLICE, 
TRAFFIC, PESHAWAR

•v.

No. //^c?,§//EC, dated Peshawar the; /04/2018. 

Copy for necessary action .to the:-

1. SP Hqr: Traffic Peshawar.
. 2. SRC~II, OSI, PO Traffic Peshawar.

n1/

■:

:

■'

'• !
f

;•

(
:

1#- i-
!

•: .
lililir
fWHIt

r



I

*1

■'ll?
't,•:■;

1

; ; .w
i:

5 V

1•-•f '■>

1

■j c

■v.*

;

i,

Or\-

■: <

.V

f

. i

■i

>•
i

K-

'4.



4 >

r ■ lii :.iffr .
•.4Lk.*.*«. i.. «.<l

t

P;i.

'■I

!•' . f
t-

f ■•■ •

ORDER.
t'-^'

.:■' 1

awarded majorI'iI Gu! No. 258 who was 

from service vide this
i The Constable Adnan/

office endst: No. 431-35/PA,'£

: : , pe«,o„ . S..ce Pes.=w. „l,o

^ of this unit and ordered that Constable
aside the aforesaid punishment order

1
1

Adnan Gul No. 258 is re-instated. t-.
. t

Hon'able Service Tribunalthe decision of 
No. 718/2016, dated 30.10.2017, Constable

Consequent upon r2.
Peshawar vide judgment-order

instated conditionally and the intervening 

immediate effect until the

jV

Adnan Gul No. 258 is hereby re-
i

of the kind' due withperiod be treated as leave 
^LA, filed by Police Department in apex court, is decided.

1/ Y

« ;■

r
>:,

I

i!
SENIOR SUPERINTENDENT>6f POLICE,

traffic, pe^h^^ , /
i

Peshawar the, /04/2018.

action to the:-

nV

No. dated

Copy for necessary

1. SP Hqr: Traffic Peshawar.
2. SRC-II, OSI, PO Traffic Peshawar.

;

t

:
V

I

i-
I

Ipp
»



♦

"i■i

;■

'■■ ‘ i
i- -f . r

yc ':■
., 1- 
; ■

iit:; ■n-'ii-'-f ■!rf
•f.--:

!-T ViT- V.. o>: r
J-TiTf’ ■ir'iv.

f.
!-y}i ':«r; f

'tk v^7 f-']''

^ . .
- v>

j /• ■':
■i

■ < i
i:- •■

5
■>

'••i
-V;\

f -i - . ; ■

,-! :•• •.
•' ‘ 'f

.;f
;

^0?:c •j-
f! !\ -

i :- ' - '"■ 3ir- i. T '•) *.•r* • : ; f »i L

• >«ri 1
vr j Tm ! ?( • > ; :

■.

K .*

■i

Z

'i



I

7 ■

/

#
/

corrigendum.
This office order issued vide Endst: 

24.04.2018 wherein Constable Adnan Gul No.
No. 1180-81/EC, dated

258 was re-instated in service
with immediate effect i.e from 24.04.2018. The reinstatement 
aforesaid Constable be considered from the date of dismissal

order of 
i.e 10.05.2016

per order issued from the Service Tribunal Peshawar,as

r

CHIE

No.3‘^'5’' /EC, dated Peshawar the c^§/01/2019.

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to the:-

SP Hqr: City Traffic Police, Peshawar.
Inspector Legal City Traffic Police,

1.

Peshawar.
OSI and PO City Traffic Police, Peshawar.3.

A
\r

!
/ 'x-.A -•ir> ^

\


